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983 BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SERIES

ACUATEC =




983 BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SERIES

2.983.108-01-000

2.983.120-01-000

2.983.111-01-000

2.983.119-01-000

2.983.101-01-000

2.983.102-01-000

. Rasland

Towel hook
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

L N N J

25

40

R

40

Toilet paper holder
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

L N N J

88

150 -0

Toothbrush tumbler
Brass + Glass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

L JOON N J

17

Toilet brush holder
Brass + Glass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

L OO N J

336

Bath towel rail
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

L JOON N J

30

]

500/600

Double bath towel rail
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

ocO00

30

120

500/600

2.983.105-03-000

2.983.103-01-000

2.983.105-02-000

2.983.105-01-000

2.983.106-01-000

—

[

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SERIES 983

Multi bath towel rack
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

oc 00

210

500/600

Multi bath towel rack
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

oc 00

210

500/600

—

—

Soap dish
Brass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

oc00

200

30

110

Glass shelf
Brass + Glass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

oc 00

500

30

138

Double Glass shelf
Brass + Glass

Select a variant

Matt Black / Chrome /
Gun Metal / Brushed Gold

000

300

366

ACUATEC

275




